Rangliste Einlaufpriifung
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Anna Raz
Andreas Jenni
Viktoria Bieri
Ramona Krebs
Nicole Fischer
Bruno Messer
Carla Kirchhofer
Vanessa Klepper

Alexandra Miiller

. Natacha Holzer

. Désirée Chaperon
. Carole Beyeler

. Ramona Krebs

. Livia Matti

Pferd

Diamond Star

Cleza

Orange Nadli F

Cerise d’Amour Z
Solange Il CH

Velino S CH

Rebelle 111

Nik

Contano du Laves
Alcenzo vom Rebenhof
Divina de la Cosmo
Emilia de Finca Barocco
Iréelle du Chafalet CH
A Blaze MP

Punkte
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Zeit

59.91
60.00
62.50
62.56
63.88
67.31
67.62
73.28
73.53
74.91
78.59
78.66
82.00
87.37



